List of Non-Compliant Agencies

PHILGEPS POSTING

(Partial/Preliminary Results per PhilGEPS as of May 11, 2015)

1.  Alaminos Water District

2. Alicia Water District

3. Amadeo Water District

4.  Angeles City Water District
5. Baao Water District

6. Bacacay Water District

7.  Bacolod City Water District
8. Bago City Water District

9. Baguio Water District

10. Balanga Water District

11. Balaoan Water District

12. Balingasag Water District

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Baras Water District

Bato Water District

Bayawan Water District

Bayugan Water District

Binalbagan Water District

Binmaley Water District

Bislig Water District

Bocaue Water District

Bongabon Water District

Buenavista Water District (Guimaras)
Buenavista Water District (Agusan del Norte)

Bulan Water District




25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.
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Bustos Water District

Butuan City Water District
Cagayan de Oro City Water District
Calabanga Water District
Calamba Water District

Calinog Water District
Calumpit Water District
Camalig Water District
Camarines Norte Water District
Camiling Water District
Candaba Water District

Carcar Water District

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

Casiguran Water District
Catbalogan Water District
Cauayan City Water District

City of llagan Water District
Claveria Water District (Cagayan)
Claveria Water District (Misamis Oriental)
Dapitan City Water District
Daraga Water District

Davao City Water District
Dinalupihan Water District
Dipolog Water District

Donsol Water District




49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.
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Escalante Water District 61. Kabacan Water District
General Santos City Water District 62. Kibawe Water District
Gerona Water District 63. Koronadal City Water District
Gingoog City Water District 64. Laguna Water District
Guagua Water District 65. Lal-lo Water District
Hagonoy Water District 66. Lambunao Water District
Hermosa Water District 67. Legazpi City Water District
Himamaylan Water District 68. Lianga Water District
Indang Water District 69. Libmanan Water District
Iriga City Water District 70. Ligao Water District
Isabela City Water District 71. Limay Water District

Janiuay Water District 72. Linamon Water District




73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.
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Lubao Water District
Mabalacat Water District
Macabebe Water District
Malay Water District

Manolo Fortich Water District
Mapandan Water District
Maragondon Water District
Maramag Water District
Mariveles Water District
Metro Bangued Water District
Metro Cebu Water District

Metro Kidapawan Water District

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

Metro Midsayap Water District
Metro Roxas Water District

Metro San Fernando Water District
Metro Tuguegarao Water District
Metro Vigan Water District
Metropolitan Naga Water District
Misamis Occidental Water District
Moncada Water District

Muinoz Water District

Murcia Water District

Narvacan Water District

Nasipit Water District
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97. Norala Water District
98. Orani Water District

99. Pagsanjan Water District
100.Pandan Water District
101.Pikit Water District
102.Pilar Water District
103.Plaridel Water District
104.Polomolok Water District
105.Porac Water District
106.Pozorrubio Water District
107.Prosperidad Water District

108.Pulupandan Water District

109.Ramos Water District
110.Rosales Water District

111.Sagay Water District

112.San Carlos City Water District
113.San Fernando City Water District
114.San Francisco Water District
115.San Jose del Monte Water District
116.San Jose Water District

117.San Miguel Water District
118.San Nicolas Water District
119.San Pablo City Water District

120.San Rafael Water District
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121.Sanchez Mira Water District
122.Santa Maria Water District
123.Sasmuan Water District
124.Sibulan Water District
125.Silang Water District
126.Silay City Water District

127 .Sinait Water District
128.Socorro Water District
129.Sta. Ignacia Water District
130.Sta. Rosa Water District
131.Subic Water District
132.Sultan Kudarat Water District

133.Surigao Metropolitan Water District

134.Tabaco Water District
135.Talisay Water District
136.Tanza Water District
137.Tarlac City Water District
138.Toledo City Water District
139.Trece Martires Water District
140.Urdaneta City Water District
141 .Valencia Water District

142 Victorias Water District
143.Villasis Water District

144 Wao Water District

145.Zamboanga City Water District




