PHILGEPS POSTING

(Partial/Preliminary Results per PhilGEPS as of May 11, 2015)

LOCAL WATER DISTRICTS			
1.	Alaminos Water District	13.	Baras Water District
2.	Alicia Water District	14.	Bato Water District
3.	Amadeo Water District	15.	Bayawan Water District
4.	Angeles City Water District	16.	Bayugan Water District
5.	Baao Water District	17.	Binalbagan Water District
6.	Bacacay Water District	18.	Binmaley Water District
7.	Bacolod City Water District	19.	Bislig Water District
8.	Bago City Water District	20.	Bocaue Water District
9.	Baguio Water District	21.	Bongabon Water District
10.	Balanga Water District	22.	Buenavista Water District (Guimaras)
11.	Balaoan Water District	23.	Buenavista Water District (Agusan del Norte)
12.	Balingasag Water District	24.	Bulan Water District

PHILGEPS POSTING

(Partial/Preliminary Results per PhilGEPS as of May 11, 2015)

LOCAL WATER DISTRICTS			
25.	Bustos Water District	37.	Casiguran Water District
26.	Butuan City Water District	38.	Catbalogan Water District
27.	Cagayan de Oro City Water District	39.	Cauayan City Water District
28.	Calabanga Water District	40.	City of Ilagan Water District
29.	Calamba Water District	41.	Claveria Water District (Cagayan)
30.	Calinog Water District	42.	Claveria Water District (Misamis Oriental)
31.	Calumpit Water District	43.	Dapitan City Water District
32.	Camalig Water District	44.	Daraga Water District
33.	Camarines Norte Water District	45.	Davao City Water District
34.	Camiling Water District	46.	Dinalupihan Water District
35.	Candaba Water District	47.	Dipolog Water District
36.	Carcar Water District	48.	Donsol Water District

PHILGEPS POSTING

(Partial/Preliminary Results per PhilGEPS as of May 11, 2015)

LOCAL WATER DISTRICTS			
49.	Escalante Water District	61.	Kabacan Water District
50.	General Santos City Water District	62.	Kibawe Water District
51.	Gerona Water District	63.	Koronadal City Water District
52.	Gingoog City Water District	64.	Laguna Water District
53.	Guagua Water District	65.	Lal-lo Water District
54.	Hagonoy Water District	66.	Lambunao Water District
55.	Hermosa Water District	67.	Legazpi City Water District
56.	Himamaylan Water District	68.	Lianga Water District
57.	Indang Water District	69.	Libmanan Water District
58.	Iriga City Water District	70.	Ligao Water District
59.	Isabela City Water District	71.	Limay Water District
60.	Janiuay Water District	72.	Linamon Water District

PHILGEPS POSTING

(Partial/Preliminary Results per PhilGEPS as of May 11, 2015)

LOCAL WATER DISTRICTS			
73.	Lubao Water District	85.	Metro Midsayap Water District
74.	Mabalacat Water District	86.	Metro Roxas Water District
75.	Macabebe Water District	87.	Metro San Fernando Water District
76.	Malay Water District	88.	Metro Tuguegarao Water District
77.	Manolo Fortich Water District	89.	Metro Vigan Water District
78.	Mapandan Water District	90.	Metropolitan Naga Water District
79.	Maragondon Water District	91.	Misamis Occidental Water District
80.	Maramag Water District	92.	Moncada Water District
81.	Mariveles Water District	93.	Muñoz Water District
82.	Metro Bangued Water District	94.	Murcia Water District
83.	Metro Cebu Water District	95.	Narvacan Water District
84.	Metro Kidapawan Water District	96.	Nasipit Water District

PHILGEPS POSTING

(Partial/Preliminary Results per PhilGEPS as of May 11, 2015)

97. Norala Water District	109.Ramos Water District	
98. Orani Water District	110.Rosales Water District	
99. Pagsanjan Water District	111.Sagay Water District	
100.Pandan Water District	112.San Carlos City Water District	
101.Pikit Water District	113.San Fernando City Water District	
102.Pilar Water District	114.San Francisco Water District	
103.Plaridel Water District	115.San Jose del Monte Water District	
104.Polomolok Water District	116.San Jose Water District	
105.Porac Water District	117.San Miguel Water District	
106.Pozorrubio Water District	118.San Nicolas Water District	
107.Prosperidad Water District	119.San Pablo City Water District	
108.Pulupandan Water District	120.San Rafael Water District	

PHILGEPS POSTING

(Partial/Preliminary Results per PhilGEPS as of May 11, 2015)

121.Sanchez Mira Water District	134.Tabaco Water District
122.Santa Maria Water District	135.Talisay Water District
123.Sasmuan Water District	136.Tanza Water District
124.Sibulan Water District	137.Tarlac City Water District
125.Silang Water District	138.Toledo City Water District
126.Silay City Water District	139.Trece Martires Water District
127.Sinait Water District	140. Urdaneta City Water District
128.Socorro Water District	141.Valencia Water District
129.Sta. Ignacia Water District	142.Victorias Water District
130.Sta. Rosa Water District	143.Villasis Water District
131.Subic Water District	144.Wao Water District
132.Sultan Kudarat Water District	145.Zamboanga City Water District
133.Surigao Metropolitan Water District	